GLOBAL LEADER POWER

"\ OC

Power supply GLP POWER 24VDC 8,33A 230V 75W IP67

Product code 22048

Warranty
Brand

Supply voltage
Output voltage
Output
Protection class
Lifespan
Length

Width

Height

In box

Work environment

3 years

GLP POWER

230V

24V

75W

IP67

50000h

68.0mm

164.0mm

39.0mm

15pcs

indoor / outdoor use

Operation temperature -20 ~ +50 °°C

Certificates

© LED House 0OU, tel: (+372) 56 202 303
Kadaka street 3/3, Tallinn 10621, Estonia, info@ledhouse.ee
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http://www.glpower.eu

