



## Power supply GLP POWER 24VDC 8,33A 230V 75W IP67

Product code 22048

Warranty	3 years
Brand	<a href="#">GLP POWER</a>
Supply voltage	230V
Output voltage	24V
Output	75W
Protection class	IP67
Lifespan	50000h
Length	68.0mm
Width	164.0mm
Height	39.0mm
In box	15pcs
Work environment	indoor / outdoor use
Operation temperature	-20 ~ +50 °C
Certificates	CE, RoHS,